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Packaging Specification 

2.Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors

Classification Standard 

S1ze Vinyl bag Qty Inner box Outer carton gross weight 

。DxL(mm) (pcs) (pcs) (pcs) (kg) 
5x7,5x9,6.3x5.4 2,000 16,000 32,000 11 

5.5x9,6.3x6,6.3x8 1,000 12,000 24,000 10 

6.3xlO 5 1,000 10,000 20,000 14 

8x8,8x9,8xl 1.5 500 7,500 15,000 17 

]Ox]2.5 200 4,000 8,000 15 
Taping 
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Classification Cutting & Forming 

S1ze Vinyl bag Qty Inner box Outer carton gross weight 

。DxL(mm) (pcs) (pcs) (pcs) (kg) 
5x?,5x9,6.3x5.4 2,000 10,000 40,000 16 

5 sx9,6.3x6,6 3x8 2,000 10,000 40,000 15 

6.3xlO 5 1,000 7,000 28,000 17 

8x8,8x9 500 4,000 16,000 18 

8xll 5 500 4,000 16,000 18 

]Ox]2.5 200 2,000 8,000 15 

Ammo Tape 

size Outer carton Outer carton gross weight 

。DxL(mm) (pcs) (pcs) (kg) 
63O 2,000 10,000 8 

8<1>X5-16L 1,000 5,000 7 

IO<Dx!O~20L 700 3,500 7 

Roll Reel braid 

Inner box Outer carton gross weight 

(pcs) (pcs) (kg) 
2,000 10,000 6 

1,600 8,000 12 

1,000 5,000 14 

3.Radial Lead Type Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors

N

Fig.1 

二

Classification Standard Classification Standard 

S1ze Vinyl bag Qty Inner box Outer carton gross weight Slze Vinyl bag Qty Inner box Outer carton gross weight 

DxL(mm) (pcs) (pcs) (pcs) (kg) DxL(mm) (pcs) (pcs) (pcs) (kg) 
4x5 2,000 24,000 48,000 13 !Oxl 4~10x15 200 3,600 7,200 15 

4x7 2,000 20,000 40,000 12 l 0X16~10X18 200 3,600 7,200 15 

5X5 2,000 20,000 40,000 11 !Ox20~!0x2J 200 3,000 6,000 16 

5x7 2,000 16,000 32,000 14 JOx22~JOx25 200 2,400 4,800 16 

5X9~5Xll 1,000 12,000 24,000 11 !Ox26 200 2,400 4,800 17 

5X15 1,000 10,000 20,000 13 I Ox27~ JOx35 200 1,800 3,600 16 

6.3x5 2,000 16,000 32,000 13 12.5xl3~12.5x16 100 2,400 4,800 15 

6.3x7 2,000 12,000 24,000 11 12 5x20~ 12 5x22 100 1,800 3,600 15 

6.3X9~6.3X)4 1,000 10,000 20,000 14 12.5x23~12.5x26 100 1,200 2,400 13 

6.3X15~6 3X17 1,000 10,000 20,000 14 12 5x30 100 1,200 2,400 15 

8X5~8X7 500 10,000 20,000 14 l 3X13~13X16 100 2,400 4,800 15 

8X9~8X]2 500 7,500 15,000 16 J3xl 8~13x2J 100 1,800 3,600 16 

8xl4~8x)5 500 5,000 10,000 13 13x24~J3x26 100 1,200 2,400 12 

8X16 500 5,000 10,000 14 l3X3O 100 1,200 2,400 13 

8x20~8x25 200 4,000 8,000 14 13x35~J3x36 100 1,000 2,000 14 

10X9~10X13 200 4,000 8,000 14 J3X38~J3X40 100 800 1,600 13 

Fig.2 

@ Bulk packa�e : Cuttin虹＆Formin�
Classification Cutting & Forming Classification Cutting & Farming 

s乜e Vinyl bag Qty Inner box Outer carton gross weight S1ze Vinyl bag Qty Inner box Outer carton gross weight 

。DxL(mm) (pcs) (pcs) (pcs) (kg) 。DxL(mm) (pcs) (pcs) (pcs) (kg) 

4x5 2,000 40,000 80,000 13 6 3x7 2,000 20,000 40,000 18 

4x7 2,000 32,000 64,000 15 6.3x9-6 3x14 1,000 14,000 28,000 19 

5x5 2,000 32,000 64,000 14 6 3x15-6.3x17 1,000 10,000 20,000 15 

5x7 2,000 32,000 64,000 17 8X5~8X7 500 8,000 16,000 12 

5x9~5x11 1,000 20,000 40,000 17 8x9-8x12 500 8,000 16,000 15 

5x15 1,000 14,000 28,000 14 8X14~8X15 500 6,000 12,000 15 

6 3x5 2,000 20,000 40,000 17 8x16 200 4,000 8,000 11 
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